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

FIRST MONTH FREEH 
Newer Quads accross the street 
from campus. Lease or month to 

month $275/295.1827 Harris St. 
343-6000. www.CampusRental.com 

$295/mo., paid utilities & Internet. 
Across from Knight Library, co-ed, 
meals avail. 485-8008 or 554-7371 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
1615 Sylvan 1 bdrm. duplex. Clean, 
close to campus. Laurel Hill area. 
$595. Chinook Properties 484-0493 
1840 Mill St. Clean 1 bdrm. duplex, 
close to campus. $500. Chinook 
Properties 484-0493 

$300. off spring term lease! 1 
bdrm. in upscale furn. 3 bdrm. apt. 
w/2 fun girls near Autzen. $270/mo. 
Pool, gym, dw, prkng. 338-3161 
Share great house in Hendricks Pk. 
W/D, garage, deck, yard. $300. + 
utils. Active roommates. 345-1381 
1 bedroom available in remodeled 
home. Private bath, clean and cozy, 
courtyard. $385. 685-0387 
Room in new, furn. 3 bdrm house 
near UO, on bus line, W/D, dw, ca- 
ble/internet. $325 + utils. 221-9101 
Roommate needed ASAP. 1772 Hil- 
yard #6. $425/ mo. Water, DSL in- 

stalled. Call Benji at (310) 503-4743. 
Share 2 bdrm w/full basement 
house, 10 min. to UO, on bike path, 
yard, pets? Garage, W/D, dw, fp, 
hardwood firs. $400 + util. 556-3836 
1 room w/bath. New furniture, 
cable/internet, 2 big screens, Chase 
Gardens. 345-2268 
$300 off Spring Term lease! Share 
2 bdrm, 2ba apt near Autzen. W/D, 
dw, fp, gym, balcony, internet/cable, 
prkng. $375/mo + utils. 345-5664 
Room avail. 3/22 in quiet 2 bdrm. 
apt. Bike to UO, $285/mo. Entire 
apt, avail, summer +. Call 221-9767. 
Female to share huge 3 bdrm. 
Beautiful new home. All utilities in- 
cluding high speed internet, all new 
furniture, short walk to UO. Great 
neighborhood, swimming pool. No 
move-in fees or deposits. 
$450/month. Call 342-1123. 
House on 17th & Patterson. Spring 
through summer. $360/month. + 1/3 
Utilities. (971) 506-6755. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
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$300 Group Fundraiser 
Scheduling Bonus 

4 hours of your group’s time PLUS 
our free (yes, free) fundraising solu- 
tions EQUALS $1,000-$2,000 in 
earnings for your group. Call TO- 
DAY for a $300 bonus when you 
schedule your non-sales fundraiser 
with CampusFundraiser. Contact 
CampusFundraiser, (888)923-3238, 

Crossword 

© 2004 Tribune Madia Service*, Inc. 
All rights reserved 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

ACROSS 
1 Couch 
5 Yacht pole 
9 Object mildly 

14 Extended family 
15 Despise 
16 Skip the church 

ceremony 
17 Mine entrance 
18 Aphrodite s child 
19 Poisonous 

secretion 
20 Old treasure 
22 U S. citizens 
24 Printer’s 

measures 
25 Circle part 
27 Diplomat's asset 
28 Island farewell 
30 Mother_of 

Calcutta 
34 Hanover, NH 

college 
38 Gomorrah's 

neighbor 
39 Landed 
40 Condescend 
42 Sub shop 
43 Bounds' 

partners 
45 Animated 
47 Aromas 
49 Immigrant's 

island 
50 Raised platform 
52 Poetic 

contraction 
53 Outscore 
56 Arctic predator 
60 Ham it up 
62 Concerning 
63 Baby ’s bed 
65 Involved with 
66 Dove’s desire 
67 Singer Turner 
68 Acute 
69 Invited 
70 Epic story 
71 Does wrong 

DOWN 
1 Kind of crow? 
2 Ancient 
3 Comes up short 
4 Opposed to 
5 That girl 
6 Sky-diver's 

requirement 
7 Bomb type 

8 Change an 
alarm 

9 Contrivances 
10 Current 

conductors 
11 Poet Van Duyn 
12 Informed about 
13 Radiation units 
21 Tranquil 
23 Clavell novel, 

“King 
26 Aussie hoppers 
28 Crowd count 
29 Make amends 
31 Utopia 
32 Exclusive 
33 Surrounded by 
34 Beaver blocks 
35 Guinness or 

Waugh 
36 Sacred 

ceremony 
37 Shouting out 
41 Stack 
44 Flipped the 

switch 
46 Climbing plant 
48 Bro or sis 

51 Factions 
53 Skin cream 
54 River frolicker 
55 Unskilled 

workers 
56 Dad 
57 Billfold fillers 

58 Breach of 
secrecy 

59 Operatic 
number 

61 Myers or 
Nesmith 

64 Sheep sound 


